Position

Director Of Engineering

Senior Development Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer
Senior Civil Engineer
Associate Engineer
Senior Traffic Engineer
Regulatory And Grants
Manager

Associate Engineer
Assistant Engineer
Associate Engineer
Management Analyst
Construction Inspector
Engineering Technician I
Associate Engineer
Construction Inspector

Administrative Analyst Il

Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Department Total Wages

Public Works -
Engineering
Public Works -
Engineering
Public Works -
Engineering
Public Works -
Engineering
Public Works -
Engineering
Public Works -
Engineering
Public Works -
Engineering
Public Works -
Engineering
Public Works -
Engineering
Public Works -
Engineering
Public Works -
Engineering
Public Works -
Engineering
Public Works -
Engineering
Public Works -
Engineering
Public Works -
Engineering
Public Works -
Engineering

Public Works -
Engineering

$144,135

$110,309

$109,857

$108,000

$106,026

$96,543

$90,721

$90,092

$85,894

$82,133

$73,491

$68,902

$60,656

$60,024

$58,220

$53,126

$50,125

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,557

$11,250

$16,721

$17,188

$12,845

$24,487

$26,420

$14,078

$23,411

$25,611

$19,236

$20,658

$12,756

$18,481

$11,536

$9,730

$22,612



Assistant Engineer

Engineering Technician |

Administrative Analyst Il

Engineering Technician Il

Gis Analyst

Gis Analyst

Senior Civil Engineer

Engineering Aide

Engineering Technician ||

Intern

Engineering Technician Il

Engineering Technician |

Engineering Aide

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Public Works -
Engineering
Public Works -
Engineering
Public Works -
Engineering
Public Works -
Engineering
Public Works -
Engineering
Public Works -
Engineering
Public Works -
Engineering
Public Works -
Engineering
Public Works -
Engineering
Public Works -
Engineering
Public Works -
Engineering
Public Works -
Engineering

Public Works -
Engineering

$48,935

$46,796

$40,119

$30,662

$30,427

$25,733

$13,670

$13,384

$8,613

$8,145

$7,959

$7,907

$781

$8,030

$11,438

$21,694

$6,233

$3,842

$3,247

$0

$579

$2,435

$0

$989

$0

$0



