Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Engineering		Chico	Public Works - Engineering	\$144,135	\$28,557
Senior Development Engineer		Chico	Public Works - Engineering	\$110,309	\$11,250
Senior Civil Engineer		Chico	Public Works - Engineering	\$109,857	\$16,721
Senior Civil Engineer		Chico	Public Works - Engineering	\$108,000	\$17,188
Associate Engineer		Chico	Public Works - Engineering	\$106,026	\$12,845
Senior Traffic Engineer		Chico	Public Works - Engineering	\$96,543	\$24,487
Regulatory And Grants Manager		Chico	Public Works - Engineering	\$90,721	\$26,420
Associate Engineer		Chico	Public Works - Engineering	\$90,092	\$14,078
Assistant Engineer		Chico	Public Works - Engineering	\$85,894	\$23,411
Associate Engineer		Chico	Public Works - Engineering	\$82,133	\$25,611
Management Analyst		Chico	Public Works - Engineering	\$73,491	\$19,236
Construction Inspector		Chico	Public Works - Engineering	\$68,902	\$20,658
Engineering Technician II		Chico	Public Works - Engineering	\$60,656	\$12,756
Associate Engineer		Chico	Public Works - Engineering	\$60,024	\$18,481
Construction Inspector		Chico	Public Works - Engineering	\$58,220	\$11,536
Administrative Analyst II		Chico	Public Works - Engineering	\$53,126	\$9,730
Administrative Assistant		Chico	Public Works - Engineering	\$50,125	\$22,612

Assistant Engineer	Chico	Public Works - Engineering	\$48,935	\$8,030
Engineering Technician I	Chico	Public Works - Engineering	\$46,796	\$11,438
Administrative Analyst II	Chico	Public Works - Engineering	\$40,119	\$21,694
Engineering Technician II	Chico	Public Works - Engineering	\$30,662	\$6,233
Gis Analyst	Chico	Public Works - Engineering	\$30,427	\$3,842
Gis Analyst	Chico	Public Works - Engineering	\$25,733	\$3,247
Senior Civil Engineer	Chico	Public Works - Engineering	\$13,670	\$0
Engineering Aide	Chico	Public Works - Engineering	\$13,384	\$579
Engineering Technician II	Chico	Public Works - Engineering	\$8,613	\$2,435
Intern	Chico	Public Works - Engineering	\$8,145	\$0
Engineering Technician II	Chico	Public Works - Engineering	\$7,959	\$989
Engineering Technician I	Chico	Public Works - Engineering	\$7,907	\$0
Engineering Aide	Chico	Public Works - Engineering	\$781	\$0